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Ćwiczenia 

Medycyna katastrof 

Mgr R. Zalewski  
s. 106* 

  

815-830    

830 -845    

845-900    

900-915    

915-930    

930-945 8-22 XII 

Med. takt.  

mgr  

R.Zalewski. 

 s. 304* 

    

945-1000  

Ćwiczenia 

Badania naukowe  

w RM 

Mgr R. Zalewski  

s. 106* 

  

1000-1015    

1015-1030     

1030-1045 

wykład 

Ochrona własności 

intelektualnej 

5 tyg. od od 6X 
dr hab. inż. R. Rosa 

s. 15** 

 

   

1045-1100    

1100-1115    

1115-1130     

1130-1145 
Wykład + ćwiczenia 

Ekonomia  

i zarządzanie  

w ochronie zdowia. 

dr  J. Omieciuch 
s. 302** 

5 tygodni:  

3 XII, 10 XII, 17 XII, 

14 I, 21 I. 
 

Wykład + ćwiczenia 

 

Medycyna 

katastrof 
 

Dr hab.  

M. Kuczabski 
 s. 227* 

  

1145-1200   

1200-1215   

1215-1230   

1230-1245   

1245-1300    

1300-1315     

1315-1330  

1 poł. semestru  

Wykład 

Socjologia medycyny 

dr hab. A. Bobryk 

s. 304* 

  

1330-1345 Wykład 

Ginekologia i położnictwo 

dr A. Timorek- Lemieszczuk 

s. 214B** 

  

1345-1400   

1400-1415   

1415-1430    

1430-1445 
Ćwiczenia 

Ginekologia  

i położnictwo 

dr A. Timorek- 

Lemieszczuk 

s. 214 B** 
 

  

1445-1500    

1500-1515 

1 poł. semestru  
ćwiczenia 

Socjologia medycyny 

dr hab. A. Bobryk 
s. 304* 

  

1515-1530   

1530-1545   

1545-1600   

1600-1615    

1615-1630     

1630-1645      

1645-1700      

1700-1715      

1715-1730      

1730-1745      

1745-1800      

1800-1815      

1815-1830      

1830-1845      

1845-1900      

1900-1915      

1915-1930      

1930-1945      

1945-2000      

2000-2015      

** Budynek WNR/WNMiNoZ ul. B. Prusa      * Budynek WNMiNoZ/WNŚiP ul. B. Prusa 


